
Challenge Olen 2009 

Olen 07 en 08 nov 09 

Total score including task 5

Ra. Nr Competitor Total CPP
1  

PDG
2  

SFL
3  

ELB
4  

PDG
5  

FON

1 6 Oudenampsen J 3674 762 960 978 827 364 545

2 5 Geeraerts Bar 3239 675 1000 545 967 545 182

3 2 Berben Yves 3161 659 455 552 455 699 1000

4 7 Vlegels Steve 2980 623 364 1000 545 455 616

5 11 Stuiver Bert 2769 581 729 182 1000 273 585

6 10 Herdewijn Luc 2651 557 545 91 760 800 455

7 8 Timmers Jan 2527 532 91 455 617 1000 364

8 9 Herdewijn Ann 2455 518 725 674 273 91 692

9 4 Hartendorp Ch 2166 460 182 643 91 655 595

10 1 Pellegrom E 1580 343 579 364 364 182 91

11 3 Spelmans Dann 1277 282 273 223 182 576 23

Checksum  90CA 8098 A33D 8434 8185
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Challenge Olen 2009 

Olen 07 en 08 nov 09 

Task Nr. 1, R15.1 Pilot declared goal. Sundaymorning 08/11/09

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules. 

1 5 Geeraerts Bar 1000 4.90   

2 6 Oudenampsen J 960 6.07   

3 11 Stuiver Bert 729 12.79   

4 9 Herdewijn Ann 725 12.90   

5 1 Pellegrom E 579 17.16   

6 10 Herdewijn Luc 545 18.15   

7 2 Berben Yves 455 28.46   

8 7 Vlegels Steve 364 33.90   

9 3 Spelmans Dann 273 37.40   

10 4 Hartendorp Ch 182 100.00   

11 8 Timmers Jan 91 218.82   

P=11 A=11 M=6 SM=545 RM=18.15 W=4.90 Checksum=90CA © Mathijs de Bruijn

Version :  2, 08.11.09 18:59 Event Director:  Maes Jonas.
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Challenge Olen 2009 

Olen 07 en 08 nov 09 

Task Nr. 2, R15.14 Shortest Flight. Sundaymorning 08/11/09

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules. 

1 7 Vlegels Steve 1000 7453.00   

2 6 Oudenampsen J 978 7462.00   

3 9 Herdewijn Ann 674 7589.00   

4 4 Hartendorp Ch 643 7602.00   

5 2 Berben Yves 552 7640.00   

6 5 Geeraerts Bar 545 7643.00   

7 8 Timmers Jan 455 7889.00   

8 1 Pellegrom E 364 7898.00   

9 3 Spelmans Dann 223 7935.00 50 R 12.10

10 11 Stuiver Bert 182 7943.00   

11 10 Herdewijn Luc 91 No Re.   

P=11 A=10 M=6 SM=545 RM=7643.00 W=7453.00 Checksum=8098 © Mathijs de Bruijn

Version :  3, 08.11.09 20:09 Event Director:  Maes Jonas.
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Challenge Olen 2009 

Olen 07 en 08 nov 09 

Task Nr. 3, R15.11 Elbow. Sundaymorning 08/11/09

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules. 

1 11 Stuiver Bert 1000 38.56°   

2 5 Geeraerts Bar 967 38.14°   

3 6 Oudenampsen J 827 36.36°   

4 10 Herdewijn Luc 760 35.51°   

5 8 Timmers Jan 617 33.69°   

6 7 Vlegels Steve 545 32.78°   

7 2 Berben Yves 455 25.26°   

8 1 Pellegrom E 364 19.14°   

9 9 Herdewijn Ann 273 18.54°   

10 3 Spelmans Dann 182 6.96°  - 7.2° R13.3.4a 

11 4 Hartendorp Ch 91 0.00°  - 9.12° R13.3.4a 

4TH>M=6 

P=11 A=11 SM=545 RM=32.78 W=38.56 Ahecksum=A33D © Mathijs de Bruijn

Version :  1, 08.11.09 18:50 Event Director:  Maes Jmnas.
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Challenge Olen 2009 

Olen 07 en 08 nov 09 

Task Nr. 4, R15.1 Pilot declared goal. Sundayevening 08/11/09

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules. 

1 8 Timmers Jan 1000 74.55   

2 10 Herdewijn Luc 800 275.44   

3 2 Berben Yves 699 352.20 25 R 8.4.5

4 4 Hartendorp Ch 655 421.20   

5 3 Spelmans Dann 576 501.29   

6 5 Geeraerts Bar 545 532.32   

7 7 Vlegels Steve 455 566.76   

8 6 Oudenampsen J 364 623.94   

9 11 Stuiver Bert 273 629.75   

10 1 Pellegrom E 182 1063.67  12.15.2

11 9 Herdewijn Ann 91 1222.67   

P=11 A=11 M=6 SM=545 RM=532.32 W=74.55 Checksum=8434 © Mathijs de Bruijn

Version :  1, 08.11.09 20:00 Event Director:  Maes Jonas.
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Challenge Olen 2009 

Olen 07 en 08 nov 09 

Task Nr. 5, R15.5 Fly on. Sundayevening 08/11/09

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules. 

1 2 Berben Yves 1000 12.75   

2 9 Herdewijn Ann 692 411.18   

3 7 Vlegels Steve 616 509.22   

4 4 Hartendorp Ch 595 537.12   

5 11 Stuiver Bert 585 549.12   

6 6 Oudenampsen J 545 601.33   

7 10 Herdewijn Luc 455 638.96   

8 8 Timmers Jan 364 648.13   

9 5 Geeraerts Bar 182 2149.53   

10 1 Pellegrom E 91 No Re.  R 15.5.4

11 3 Spelmans Dann 23 2071.35 250 R 7.5

P=11 A=10 M=6 SM=545 RM=601.33 W=12.75 Checksum=8185 © Mathijs de Bruijn

Version :  2, 08.11.09 20:18 Event Director:  Maes Jonas.
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